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FORM 19b-4(e)

Information Required of a Self-Regulatory Organization Listing and Trading a New
Derivative Securities Product Pursuant to Rule 19b-4(e) Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO COMPLETING FORM

Part 1 Initial Listing Report =3
1. Name of Self-Regulatory Organization Trading New Derivative Securities Product: . = =3
National Stock Exchange, Inc. E‘:'"t g% M
A N OP)
2. Type of Issuer of New Derivative Securities Product (e.g., clearinghouse, broker-dealer, corporation, ‘g“gi): o f_‘;
Trust i B2 :i‘r‘;‘
3 Class of New Derivative Securities Product: wn fu's] L

Equity é‘;

4. Name of Underlying Instrument: ﬁ
FTSE Developed ex-US Index
S. If Underlying Instrument is an Index, State Whether it is Broad-Based or Narrow-Based: . //Il/l//////ll///ll///l/l/ll////l/ll//////ll///ll/
Broad-Based 10046430
6. Ticker Symbol(s) of New Derivative Securities Product:
SCHF
7. Market or Markets Upon Which Securities Comprising Underlying Instrument Trades:
domestic and foreign stock exchanges
8. Settlement Methodology of New Derivative Securities Product:
cash
9. Position Limits of New Derivative Securities Product (if applicable):
Part I1

Execution

The undersigned represents that the governing body of the above-referenced Self-Regulatory Organization has duly approved,
or has duly delegated its approval to the undersigned for, the trading of the above-referenced new derivative securities product
according to its relevant trading rules (including unlisted trading privileges), procedures and surveillance programs.

Name of Official Responsible for Form: James C. Yong Act Securities Exchanee Act of 1934
Title: Chief Regulatory Officer Section 9hd
Rl 1.0} 4
Telephone Number: (312) 786-8803 ;:ll)cllc 170-5(€)
- FEB 22 2010
Manual Signature of Official Responsible for Form: Availability: il

Date: February 11, 2010
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N s National Stock™
. Exchange

’“}N 13 b d
‘e CEIVED
James C. Yong 2010 FEB 22 AH 8: 5
Chief Regulatory Officer . ’
. £ g e
james.yong@nsx.com %33:.‘ g’; j’ g ﬁ‘f:?

Ms. Gail Jackson

Division of Trading and Markets
Securities and Exchange Commission
100 F Street, N.E.

Washington, DC 20549

RE: Securities Exchange Act Forms 19b4-(e)

Dear Ms. Jackson:

February 11, 2010

Pursuant to Rule 19b4-(e) of the Securities Exchange act of 1934 (‘gExchange Act”),
enclosed please find one original and nine copies of a completed Form 19b4-(e), executed on
behalf of the National Stock Exchange, Inc. (“NSX” or the “Exchange”) for each of the
following symbols which recently commenced trading on the Exchange:

VCIT
VCLT
VCSH
VGIT
VGLT
VGSH
VMBS
SCHF
9. GDXJ
- 10. SGOL
11. SIVR
12. TBF

%N OV A W

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

AQD
AXT
BTQ
BJI
MKE
SPI
19. RYJ
20. SFA
21. SID
22. RFW
23. SKC

If you have any questions on the enclosed materials, please contact Sheila Vlach at

(312) 786-8155.

Very truly yours

Chicago Illinois 60605

Act Securities Exchange Act of 1934
Section 19b-4
Ruie 19b-4(e)
Public ’ 0 ,
IRaltabitity:  FEB 22 20 7
One Financial Place Phone 312.786.8893
440 South LaSalle Street Suite 2600 Fax 312.939.7239

www.nsx.com



For Internal Use Only Submit 1 Original

Sec File No. 9- and 9 Copies OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES OMB Number: 3235-0504

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION | Expires: August 31,2010
Washington, D.C. 20549 Estimated average burden

Hours per response. . . ....... 3.60

FORM 19b-4(e)

Information Required of a Self-Regulatory Organization Listing and Trading a New
Derivative Securities Product Pursuant to Rule 19b-4(e) Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO COMPLETING FORM

PartI Initial Listing Report
1. Name of Self-Regulatory Organization Trading New Derivative Securities Product:
National Stock Exchange, Inc.
2. Type of Issuer of New Derivative Securities Product (e.g., clearinghouse, broker-dealer, corporation, etc.):
Trust
3. Class of New Derivative Securities Product:
Equity

4. Name of Underlying Instrument: ~

Barclays Capital 20+ Year U.S. Treasury Bond Index fa"
5. If Underlying Instrument is an Index, State Whether it is Broad-Based or Narrow-Based: 5‘; ; §§ ;5};
Broad-Based : 7 ;:‘3 F:;:)
6. Ticker Symbol(s) of New Derivative Securities Product: %; - _::-,'
TBF ZOE o

<y T
7. Market or Markets Upon Which Securities Comprising Underlying Instrument Trades é*i
Bond markets
8. Settlement Methodology of New Derivative Securities Product:
cash
9. Position Limits of New Derivative Securities Product (if applicable):
Execution

Part II
The undersigned represents that the governing body of the above-referenced Self-Regulatory Organization has duly approved,
or has duly delegated its approval to the undersigned for, the trading of the above-referenced new derivative securities product

according to its relevant trading rules (including unlisted trading privileges), procedures and surveillance programs.

Name of Official Responsible for Form: James C. Yong
Title: Chief Regulatory Officer
Telephone Number: (312) 786-8803 _SR%‘IZ’”“ ;;g"*
-4(¢)
Manual Signature of Official Responsible for Form: 7 ¢
—e— C-Axwilabitity: FEB 22 2010

Date: February 11, 2010
/
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N s National Stock™
Exchange

James C. Yong
Chief Regulatory Officer
james.yong@nsx.com

Ms. Gail Jackson

Division of Trading and Markets
Securities and Exchange Commission
100 F Street, N.E.

Washington, DC 20549

RE: Securities Exchange Act Forms 19b4-(e)

Dear Ms. Jackson:

February 11, 2010

Pursuant to Rule 19b4-(e) of the Securities Exchange act of 1934 (“Exchange Act”),
enclosed please find one original and nine copies of a completed Form 19b4-(e), executed on
behalf of the National Stock Exchange, Inc. (“NSX” or the “Exchange”) for each of the
following symbols which recently commenced trading on the Exchange:

VCIT
VCLT
VCSH
VGIT
VGLT
VGSH
VMBS
SCHF
. GDXJ
10. SGOL
11. SIVR
12. TBF

XNAN R W -

9

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

AQD
AXT
BTQ
BJI
MKE
SPI
RYJ
SFA
SID
RFW
SKC

If you have any questions on the enclosed materials, please contact Sheila Vlach at

(312) 786-8155.

Very truly yours
Act Securities Exchange Act of 1934
< -
Section 19b-4
Rule 19b-4(e) on
Public
L Awgilability: FEB 22 2010 -

One Financial Place Phone 312.786.8893

440 South LaSalle Street Suite 2600 Fax 312.939.7239

Chicago lllinois 60605 www.nsx.com



