For Internal Use Only Sec File No. 9-

Submit 1 Original and 9 Copies

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:

3235-0504

Expires:

August 31, 2010

Estimated average burden

FORM 19b-4(e)

UNITED STATES

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Information Required of a Self-Regulatory Organization Listing and Trading a New Derivative Securities Product Pursuant to Rule 19b-4(e) Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO COMPLETING FORM					
Part I	Initial Listing R	Report		2011	
1.	Name of Self-Regulatory Organization Trading New Deriv	vative Securities Pro	oduct:		
	National Stock Exchange, Inc.			名 思 何	
2.	Type of Issuer of New Derivative Securities Product (e.g.,	, clearinghouse, brol	ker-dealer, corporation	on, etc.): 2	
	Trust			一三	
3.	Class of New Derivative Securities Product:			is o	
	Equity			<u>ي</u> ب	
4.	Name of Underlying Instrument:				
	FTSE Developed ex-US Index				
5.	If Underlying Instrument is an Index, State Whether it is B	Broad-Based or Narr	ow-Based:		
	Broad-Based			10046430	
6.	Ticker Symbol(s) of New Derivative Securities Product:				
	SCHF				
7.	Market or Markets Upon Which Securities Comprising Un	nderlying Instrumen	t Trades:	-	
	domestic and foreign stock exchanges				
8.	Settlement Methodology of New Derivative Securities Pro	oduct:			
	cash				
9.	Position Limits of New Derivative Securities Product (if a	pplicable):			
	1				
Part II	Execution	ı			
The undersigned represents that the governing body of the above-referenced Self-Regulatory Organization has duly approved, or has duly delegated its approval to the undersigned for, the trading of the above-referenced new derivative securities product according to its relevant trading rules (including unlisted trading privileges), procedures and surveillance programs.					
Name of Official Responsible for Form: James C. Yong		Act	Securities Exch	ange Act of 1934	
Title: Chief Regulatory Officer		Section	19b-4		
Telephone Number: (312) 786-8803		Rule Public	19b-4(e)		
Manual Signature of Official Responsible for Form:		Availability:	FEB	2 2 2010	
		25			
Date: Fe	bruary 11, 2010			<u> </u>	



James C. Yong Chief Regulatory Officer james.yong@nsx.com

RECEIVED 2010 FEB 22 AM 8: 46 SEC / TM

February 11, 2010

Ms. Gail Jackson Division of Trading and Markets Securities and Exchange Commission 100 F Street, N.E. Washington, DC 20549

RE: Securities Exchange Act Forms 19b4-(e)

Dear Ms. Jackson:

Pursuant to Rule 19b4-(e) of the Securities Exchange act of 1934 ("Exchange Act"), enclosed please find one original and nine copies of a completed Form 19b4-(e), executed on behalf of the National Stock Exchange, Inc. ("NSX" or the "Exchange") for each of the following symbols which recently commenced trading on the Exchange:

1.	VCIT	13. AQD
2.	VCLT	14. AXT
3.	VCSH	15. BTQ
4.	VGIT	16. BJI
5.	VGLT	17. MKE
6.	VGSH	18. SPI
7.	VMBS	19. RYJ
8.	SCHF	20. SFA
9.	GDXJ	21. SJD
10.	SGOL	22. RFW
11.	SIVR	23. SKC
12.	TBF	

If you have any questions on the enclosed materials, please contact Sheila Vlach at (312) 786-8155.

Very truly yours

Act Securities Exchange Act of 1934

Section 19b-4

Rule 19b-4(e)

Public FEB 2 2 2010

James C. Yong

For Internal Use Only Sec File No. 9Submit 1 Original and 9 Copies

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:

3235-0504

Expires:

August 31, 2010 Estimated average burden

FORM 19b-4(e)

Information Required of a Self-Regulatory Organization Listing and Trading a New Derivative Securities Product Pursuant to Rule 19b-4(e) Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO COMPLETING FORM				
Part I	Initial Listing Report			
1.	Name of Self-Regulatory Organization Trading New Derivative Securities Product:			
	National Stock Exchange, Inc.			
2.	Type of Issuer of New Derivative Securities Product (e.g., clearin	nghouse, broker-dealer, corporation, etc.):		
	Trust			
3.	Class of New Derivative Securities Product:			
	Equity			
4.	Name of Underlying Instrument:	2:		
	Barclays Capital 20+ Year U.S. Treasury Bond Index	2010		
5.	If Underlying Instrument is an Index, State Whether it is Broad-B	Based or Narrow-Based:		
	Broad-Based	E 01		
6.	Ticker Symbol(s) of New Derivative Securities Product:	occasi Trans		
	TBF	OF INED		
7.	Market or Markets Upon Which Securities Comprising Underlyin			
	Bond markets	O1		
8.	Settlement Methodology of New Derivative Securities Product:			
	cash			
9.	Position Limits of New Derivative Securities Product (if applicab	ole):		
Part II	Execution			
The undersigned represents that the governing body of the above-referenced Self-Regulatory Organization has duly approved, or has duly delegated its approval to the undersigned for, the trading of the above-referenced new derivative securities product according to its relevant trading rules (including unlisted trading privileges), procedures and surveillance programs.				
Name of	Official Responsible for Form: James C. Yong			
Title: Ch	nief Regulatory Officer	Act Securities Exchange Act of 1934		
Telephon	ne Number: (312) 786-8803	Section 19b-4		
		Rule 19b-4(e) Public		
	Signature of Official Responsible for Form:	Availability: FEB 2 2 2010		
Date: February 11, 2010				



James C. Yong Chief Regulatory Officer james.yong@nsx.com

RECEIVED 2010 FEB 22 AM 8: 46 SEC / TM

February 11, 2010

Ms. Gail Jackson Division of Trading and Markets Securities and Exchange Commission 100 F Street, N.E. Washington, DC 20549

RE: Securities Exchange Act Forms 19b4-(e)

Dear Ms. Jackson:

Pursuant to Rule 19b4-(e) of the Securities Exchange act of 1934 ("Exchange Act"), enclosed please find one original and nine copies of a completed Form 19b4-(e), executed on behalf of the National Stock Exchange, Inc. ("NSX" or the "Exchange") for each of the following symbols which recently commenced trading on the Exchange:

1. VCIT	13. AQD
2. VCLT	14. AXT
3. VCSH	15. BTQ
4. VGIT	16. BJI
5. VGLT	17. MKE
6. VGSH	18. SPI
7. VMBS	19. RYJ
8. SCHF	20. SFA
9. GDXJ	21. SJD
10. SGOL	22. RFW
11. SIVR	23. SKC
12. TBF	

If you have any questions on the enclosed materials, please contact Sheila Vlach at (312) 786-8155.

Very truly yours

Act Securities Exchange Act of 1934

Section 19b-4

Rule 19b-4(e)

Public FEB 2 2 2010

James C. Yong